

S. No. 19

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 169/2026

CM No. 378/2026

Caveat No. 2826/2025

Union Territory of J&K and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

Vs.

Ishtiyaq Abdullah and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Faizan Majid Bhat, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

01.04.2026

Heard.

Reserved for Judgement.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

01.04.2026

Manzoor